NTF Series
Isolated 1W Wide Input DC/DC Converters
 KDC_NTF.B02 D2  Page 1 of 8
All enquiries: www.murata-ps.com/support
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Input
Voltage Output
 Voltage
Output
Current
Input Current Effi ciency
MTTF
Nominal 100% Load 0% Load Shutdown 100% Load Min. Typ.
V V mA mA μA mA % kHrs
NTFS0505MC 5 5 200 25 72 320 59.0 62 921
NTFS0512MC 5 12 83 30 55 300 63.5 67 1118
NTFS0515MC 5 15 66 60 80 320 60.5 63 869
NTFS1205MC 12 5 200 10 70 110 68.0 73 1281
NTFS1212MC 12 12 83 12 34 130 62.0 66 1175
NTFS1215MC 12 15 66 15 33 120 65.0 67 1283
NTFS2405MC 24 5 200 6 96 120 65.0 70 1379
NTFS2412MC 24 12 83 8 48 60 65.0 68 1278
NTFS2415MC 24 15 66 9 50 60 65.0 67 1223
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Voltage range
Continuous operation, 5V input types 4 5 6